National Anthem

2023 NCSA Spring Champs
March 14-18, 2023
Tuesday, March 14, 2023
Finals Timeline

Event#1  Women's 1650 Freestyle

Event#2  Men's 1000 Freestyle

Event#3  Women's 100 Freestyle

Event#4  Men's 100 Freestyle

Event #5 Women's 200 Backstroke

Event #6 Men's 200 Backstroke

Event#7  Women's 50 Butterfly

Event#8  Men's 50 Butterfly

20 Minute Break with Awards
Event#9  Women's 200 Medley Relay
Event #10 Men's 200 Medley Relay

End of Session

Top Heat
Top Heat
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

5:25 PM
5:30 PM
5:48 PM
5:59 PM

6:09 PM

6:19 PM

6:35 PM

6:50 PM

6:59 PM

7:27 PM
7:35 PM

7:44 PM

*** REMINDER -- Scratch box for Wednesday's events closes tonight at 6:00 PM ***

Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM
Pool is open during awards



Awards
Awards

2023 NCSA Spring Champs
March 14-18, 2023
Wednesday, March 15, 2023
Finals Timeline

Event#9  Women's 200 Medley Relay
Event #10 Men's 200 Medley Relay

National Anthem

Event #11

Event #12

Event #13

Event #14

Event #15

Event #16

Event #17
Event #18

Women's 200 Freestyle

Men's 400 Individual Medley

Women's 100 Breaststroke

Men's 100 Breaststroke

Women's 200 Butterfly

Men's 100 Backstroke

20 Minute Break with Awards
Women's 200 Freestyle Relay
Men's 800 Freestyle Relay

End of Session

E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

5:19 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:11 PM

6:22 PM

6:33 PM

6:49 PM

7:20 PM
7:28 PM

7:52 PM

*** REMINDER -- Scratch box for Thursday's events closes tonight at 6:00 PM ***

Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM
Pool is open during awards



Awards
Awards

2023 NCSA Spring Champs
March 14-18, 2023
Thursday, March 16, 2023
Finals Timeline

Event #17 Women's 200 Freestyle Relay
Event #18 Men's 800 Freestyle Relay

National Anthem

Event #19

Event #20

Event #21

Event #22

Event #23

Event #24

Event #25
Event #26

Women's 400 Individual Medley

Men's 200 Freestyle

Women's 50 Breaststroke

Men's 50 Breaststroke

Women's 100 Backstroke

Men's 200 Butterfly

20 Minute Break with Awards
Women's 800 Freestyle Relay
Men's 200 Freestyle Relay

End of Session

E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

5:19 PM

5:30 PM

5:58 PM

6:12 PM

6:21 PM

6:29 PM

6:39 PM

7:15 PM
7:41 PM

7:49 PM

*** REMINDER -- Scratch box for Friday's events closes tonight at 6:00 PM ***

Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM
Pool is open during awards



Awards
Awards

2023 NCSA Spring Champs
March 14-18, 2023
Friday, March 17, 2023
Finals Timeline

Event #25 Women's 800 Freestyle Relay
Event #26 Men's 200 Freestyle Relay

National Anthem

Event #27

Event #28

Event #29

Event #30

Event #31

Event #32

Event #33
Event #34

Women's 500 Freestyle

Men's 500 Freestyle

Women's 100 Butterfly

Men's 100 Butterfly

Women's 200 Breaststroke

Men's 200 Breaststroke

20 Minute Break with Awards
Women's 400 Freestyle Relay
Men's 400 Freestyle Relay

End of Session

E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

5:19 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:29 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:08 PM

7:44 PM
7:58 PM

8:10 PM

*** REMINDER -- Scratch box for Saturday's events closes tonight at 6:00 PM ***

Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM
Pool is open during awards



2023 NCSA Spring Champs
March 14-18, 2023
Saturday, March 18, 2023
Finals Timeline

Awards Event #33 Women's 400 Freestyle Relay
Awards Event #34  Men's 400 Freestyle Relay
National Anthem
Event #35 Women's 50 Backstroke
Event #36 Men's 50 Backstroke
Event #37 Women's 1000 Freestyle
Event #38 Men's 1650 Freestyle
Event #39 Women's 200 Individual Medley
Event #40 Men's 200 Individual Medley
Event #41 Women's 50 Freestyle
Event #42 Men's 50 Freestyle
20 Minute Break with Awards
Event #43 Women's 400 Medley Relay
Event #44 Men's 400 Medley Relay
Awards Event #43 Women's 400 Medley Relay
Awards Event #44  Men's 400 Medley Relay

Individual and Team Awards

Conclusion of 2023 NCSA Spring Swimming Championships

Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM

Pool is open during awards

E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
Top Heat
Top Heat
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship
E-Final
D-Final
Bonus
Consolation
Championship

5:19 PM

5:30 PM

5:38 PM

5:47 PM
6:00 PM
6:18 PM

6:34 PM

6:49 PM

6:57 PM

7:25 PM
7:40 PM

8:09 PM



