2023 NCSA Spring Champs March 14-18, 2023 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Finals Timeline

National Anthem				
Event #1	Women's 1650 Freestyle	Top Heat	5:30 PM	
Event #2	Men's 1000 Freestyle	Top Heat	5:48 PM	
Event #3	Women's 100 Freestyle	E-Final	5:59 PM	
		D-Final		
		Bonus		
		Consolation		
		Championship		
Event #4	Men's 100 Freestyle	E-Final	6:09 PM	
		D-Final		
		Bonus		
		Consolation		
		Championship		
Event #5	Women's 200 Backstroke	E-Final	6:19 PM	
		D-Final		
		Bonus		
		Consolation		
		Championship		
Event #6	Men's 200 Backstroke	E-Final	6:35 PM	
		D-Final		
		Bonus		
		Consolation		
		Championship		
Event #7	Women's 50 Butterfly	E-Final	6:50 PM	
		D-Final		
		Bonus		
		Consolation		
		Championship		
Event #8	Men's 50 Butterfly	E-Final	6:59 PM	
		D-Final		
		Bonus		
		Consolation		
		Championship		
	20 Minute Break with Awards			
Event #9	Women's 200 Medley Relay		7:27 PM	
Event #10	Men's 200 Medley Relay		7:35 PM	
End of Session				
*** REMINDER Scratch box for Wednesday's events closes tonight at 6:00 PM ***				
Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM				

Pool is open during awards

2023 NCSA Spring Champs March 14-18, 2023 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Finals Timeline

Awards	Event #9	Women's 200 Medley Relay		5:19 PM
Awards	Event #10	Men's 200 Medley Relay		
National Ar				
Event #11	Women's 2	00 Freestyle	E-Final	5:30 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #12	Men's 400 Individual Medley		E-Final	5:45 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #13	Women's 100 Breaststroke		E-Final	6:11 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #14	Men's 100 Breaststroke	Breaststroke	E-Final	6:22 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #15	Women's 20	00 Butterfly	E-Final	6:33 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #16	Men's 100 Backstroke		E-Final	6:49 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
	20 Minute Break with Awards			
Event #17	Women's 20	00 Freestyle Relay		7:20 PM
Event #18	Men's 800 F	Freestyle Relay		7:28 PM
End of Ses	sion			7:52 PM
*** R	REMINDER	Scratch box for Thursday's events Relay cards are due at 6:00	-	M ***
		Pool is open during awar		

2023 NCSA Spring Champs March 14-18, 2023 Thursday, March 16, 2023 Finals Timeline

Awards	Event #17	Women's 200 Freestyle Relay		5:19 PM
Awards	Event #18	Men's 800 Freestyle Relay		
National An	nthem			
Event #19	Women's 400 Individual Medley		E-Final	5:30 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #20	Men's 200 F	Freestyle	E-Final	5:58 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #21	Women's 5	0 Breaststroke	E-Final	6:12 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #22	Men's 50 Breaststroke		E-Final	6:21 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #23	Women's 1	00 Backstroke	E-Final	6:29 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #24	Men's 200 E	Butterfly	E-Final	6:39 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
	20 Minute E	Break with Awards		
Event #25	Women's 8	00 Freestyle Relay		7:15 PM
Event #26	Men's 200 F	reestyle Relay		7:41 PM
End of Sess	sion			7:49 PM
***	REMINDER -	- Scratch box for Friday's events clo	oses tonight at 6:00 PM	***
		Relay cards are due at 6:00	PM	

Pool is open during awards

2023 NCSA Spring Champs March 14-18, 2023 Friday, March 17, 2023 Finals Timeline

Awards Awards National An	Event #26	Women's 800 Freestyle Relay Men's 200 Freestyle Relay		5:19 PM
	Women's 500 Freestyle		E-Final D-Final	5:30 PM
			Bonus Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #28	Men's 500 l	Freestyle	E-Final	6:00 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #29	Women's 1	00 Butterfly	E-Final	6:29 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #30	Men's 100 Butterfly		E-Final	6:40 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
E			Championship	
Event #31	women's 2	00 Breaststroke	E-Final	6:50 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #32	Men's 200 Breaststroke		E-Final	7:08 PM
		Diedatalioke	D-Final	7.001 10
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
	20 Minute E	Break with Awards	enampioninip	
Event #33	Women's 4	00 Freestyle Relay		7:44 PM
Event #34		Freestyle Relay		7:58 PM
End of Ses	sion			8:10 PM
*** R I	EMINDER	Scratch box for Saturday's events o	-	M ***
		Relay cards are due at 6:00	PM	

Pool is open during awards

2023 NCSA Spring Champs March 14-18, 2023 Saturday, March 18, 2023 Finals Timeline

Awards	Event #33	Women's 400 Freestyle Relay		5:19 PM
Awards	Event #34	Men's 400 Freestyle Relay		
National Antl	hem			
Event #35	Women's 5	0 Backstroke	E-Final	5:30 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #36	Men's 50 Ba	ackstroke	E-Final	5:38 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #37	Women's 1	000 Freestyle	Top Heat	5:47 PM
Event #38	Men's 1650	Freestyle	Top Heat	6:00 PM
Event #39	Women's 20	00 Individual Medley	E-Final	6:18 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #40	Men's 200 I	ndividual Medley	E-Final	6:34 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #41	Women's 5	0 Freestyle	E-Final	6:49 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
Event #42	Men's 50 Fr	eestyle	E-Final	6:57 PM
			D-Final	
			Bonus	
			Consolation	
			Championship	
	20 Minute E	Break with Awards		
Event #43	Women's 4	00 Medley Relay		7:25 PM
Event #44	Men's 400 M	Medley Relay		7:40 PM
Awards	Event #43	Women's 400 Medley Relay		
Awards	Event #44	Men's 400 Medley Relay		
Individual an	d Team Award	ds		
Conclusion o	of 2023 NCSA	Spring Swimming Championships		8:09 PM

Relay cards are due at 6:00 PM Pool is open during awards